
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 6 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

13 

42 

53 

18 

63 

77 

52 

4 

94 

22 

28 

66 

68 

6 

69 

11 

21 

25 

30 

87 

G10 

27 

91 

65 

67 

54 

31 

15 

43 

58 

71 

9 

78 

19 

44 

5 

G8 

20 

Name 

Johann Flammann 

Kevin Wüst 

Nicolai Kraft 

Felix Klinck 

Justin Hänse 

Jeffery Evans 

Robin Bartels 

Nick Filler 

Till Weiß 

Tobias Brost 

Timo Krüger 

Alexander Rambow 

Uwe Kantimm 

Jan Gerwin 

Jessica Langstädtler 

Thomas Biederwolf 

Michael Kleinert 

Mirko Skeide 

Mark Konzmann 

Manuel Kern 

Tim Gebauer 

Wolfgang Brunner 

Klaus Hierl 

Uli Löhr 

Achim Krone 

Sandy Schoder 

Hermann Große Ophoff 

Frank Bode 

Max Jacobsen 

Jens Theuer 

Paul Friese 

Simone Crippa 

Markus Heerlein-Golek 

Kjell-Philipp Hahn 

Ingo Hein 

Kevin Mattfeldt 

Julian Neumann 

Ingo Bischoff 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff. 

0.213 

0.450 

0.602 

1.070 

26.568 

28.000 

35.283 

36.974 

37.592 

43.565 

48.283 

50.045 

52.839 

54.652 

56.110 

1:04.339 

1:10.806 

1:12.473 

1:12.683 

1:14.501 

1:17.730 

1:18.174 

1:18.792 

1:40.852 

1:41.363 

1:42.516 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

0.213 

0.237 

0.152 

0.468 

25.498 

1.432 

7.283 

1.691 

0.618 

5.973 

4.718 

1.762 

2.794 

1.813 

1.458 

8.229 

6.467 

1.667 

0.210 

1.818 

3.229 

0.444 

0.618 

22.060 

0.511 

1.153 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

2:33.256 

2:33.274 

2:33.172 

2:32.815 

2:32.684 

2:37.739 

2:34.413 

2:38.657 

2:37.810 

2:38.300 

2:35.089 

2:37.737 

2:38.144 

2:39.148 

2:38.780 

2:39.295 

2:39.028 

2:40.712 

2:41.873 

2:41.771 

2:42.180 

2:43.050 

2:43.077 

2:43.252 

2:46.388 

2:45.215 

2:45.181 

2:54.315 

2:34.874 

2:47.200 

2:35.590 

In Runde 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

2 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.213 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

118,908 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:32.684 

Beste Geschw. 

121,380 

Beste Runde von 

63 - Justin Hänse 
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Pos. 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

7 

80 

55 

33 

88 

Name 

Sven Jasnau 

Manuel Pawel 

Lars Büttner 

Timo Ludwig 

Dirk Vleugels 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden Diff. 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand Beste Zeit. In Runde 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.213 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

118,908 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:32.684 

Beste Geschw. 

121,380 

Beste Runde von 

63 - Justin Hänse 
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